Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
product manual
At SWITCHER We Believe,
Happiness can be found, even in the darkest of times, if one simply
remembers to turn on the
LIGHT
Content

05
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Pack Size
SWSLPC-03R 3 Round 210 Ø 65 60pcs
SWSLPC-06R 6 Round 400 Ø 100 40pcs
SWSLPC-12R 12 Round 950 Ø 152 20pcs
SWSLPC-18R 18 Round 1510 Ø 195 20pcs
SWSLPC-03S 3 Square 210 65 x 65 60pcs
SWSLPC-06S 6 Square 400 100 x 100 40pcs
SWSLPC-12S 12 Square 950 152 x 152 20pcs
SWSLPC-18S 18 Square 1510 195 x 195 20pcs
SHINE SLIM
PANEL
SHINE MAX
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Size ( mm ) Pack Size
SW-CLPCM-06 6 540 110 x 75 100 pcs
SW-CLPCM-16 16 1600 145 x 75 50 pcs
06
Item Code
Name
Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size ( mm ) Pack Size
SW-CLEM-03 3 Round 255 Ø 73 Ø 92 100pcs
SW-CLEM-06 6 Round 540 Ø 90 Ø 110 100pcs
SW-CLEM-12 12 Round 1080 Ø 105 Ø 125 50pcs
SW-CLM-06 6 Round 540 Ø 90 Ø 110 100pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
CONCEAL LIGHTS
MAX EURO MAX
Item Code Name Watt Material Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size ( mm ) Pack Size
SW-DLSH-03 3 Poly Carb. 300 Ø 47 Ø80 100pcs
SW-DLSH-6W 6 Poly Carb. 490 Ø 47 Ø 84 100pcs
SW-DLSH-08 8 Poly Carb. 800 Ø 47 Ø 85 50pcs
SW-DLSH-016 16 Poly Carb. 1600 Ø 47 Ø145 50pcs
SHINE DEEP
LIGHT
INDOOR
LIGHTING

SWSL-12R 12 Round 1080 Ø 155 Ø170 20pcs
SWSL-15R 15 Round 1350 Ø 155 Ø170 20pcs
SWSL-18R 18 Round 1620 Ø 205 Ø 222 20pcs
SWSL-24R 24 Round 2000 Ø 280 Ø 300 10pcs
SWSL-03S 3 Square 255 75 x 75 82 x 82 60pcs
SWSL-06S 6 Square 540 110 x 110 120 x 120 40pcs
SWSL-09S 9 Square 790 135 x 135 145 x 145 20pcs
SWSL-12S 12 Square 1080 155 x 155 170 x 170 20pcs
SWSL-15S 15 Square 1350 155 x 155 170 x 170 20pcs
SWSL-18S 18 Square 1620 205 x 205 222 x 222 20pcs
SWSL-24S 24 Square 2000 280 x 280 300 x 300 10pcs
08
SLIM PANEL
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-HILTR-15W 15 1650 Ø 80 x 160 x 175 20pcs
SW-HILTR-15B 15 1650 Ø 80 x 160 x 175 20pcs
SW-HILTR-30W 30 3300 Ø 90 x 160 x 190 20pcs
SW-HILTR-30B 30 3300 Ø 90 x 160 x 190 20pcs
Track 1 Meter 30pcs
Track Connector 90/180 degree
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-HILCB-05 5 Round 550 Ø 75 Ø 90 40pcs
SW-HILCB-09 9 Round 990 Ø 96 Ø 108 20pcs
SW-HILCB-15 15 Round 1650 Ø 126 Ø 138 20pcs
SW-HILCB-30 30 Round 3300 Ø 143 Ø158 20pcs
SW-HILCB-50 50 Round 5500 Ø 145 Ø 180 20pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
09
COB SPOT
LIGHT
TRACK LIGHT
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
10
Item Code Name Watt Material Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size (mm ) Pack Size
SW-DLNAN-02 2 Aluminium 150 Ø 32 Ø 38 100pcs
SW-DLSTRA-03 3 Aluminium 300 Ø 55 Ø 71 100pcs
SW-DLSTRCB-03 3 Al. COB 300 Ø 45 Ø 65 100pcs
DEEP LIGHT
PLL
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Length Pack Size
SW-CLPLL-20 20 Round 2000 420 x 37 50pcs
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SWSP-06R 6 Round 540 Ø 120 40pcs
SWSP-12R 12 Round 1080 Ø 170 20pcs
SWSP-18R 18 Round 1620 Ø 222 20pcs
SWSP-06S 6 Square 520 120 x 120 40pcs
SWSP-12S 12 Square 1060 170 x 170 20pcs
SWSP-18S 18 Square 1600 222 x 222 20pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-CPEU-40S 40 Square 3600 585 x 585 600 x 600 5pcs
SW-CPEU-60S 60 Square 5400 585 x 585 600 x 600 5pcs
SW-CLSL-40RE 40 Rectangle 3500 300 x 1200 300 x 1200 5pcs
SW-CLSL-40S 40 Square 3400 585 x 585 600 x 600 5pcs
SW-CLBX-40S 40 SquarBox 3650 585 x 585 600 x 600 5pcs
SURFACE PANEL
COMMERCIAL
PANEL
11
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Length Pack Size
SW-ST-4414 14.4W/m 864 5m 50 pcs
SW-ST-2014 14.4W/m 864 5m 50 pcs
SW-ST-2004 4.8/m 288 5m 50 pcs
LED STRIP LIGHT
12
Item Code Name Watt Current Shape
SW-DRI-25 25 2 Amp Square
SW-DRI-80 80 6 Amp Rectangle
STRIP DRIVERS
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Material Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-GLO-05S 5 Square 500 Poly Carbonate 270 35pcs
SW-GLO-09S 9 Square 1000 Poly Carbonate 580 30pcs
SW-GLO-20S 20 Square 2000 Poly Carbonate 1178 25pcs
SW-GLO-22S 22 Square 2200 Aluminium 1178 25pcs
TUBELIGHT | GLO
13
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-HILCBS-10 10 Round 1100 Ø 75 15pcs
SW-HILCBS-20 20 Round 2000 Ø 98 15pcs
SW-HILCBS-30 30 Round 3000 Ø 116 15pcs
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Cut Out ( mm ) Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-HILZM-15 15 1500 Ø 135 Ø 150 20pcs
SW-HILZM-30 30 3000 Ø 175 Ø 190 10pcs
COB - SURFACE
ZOOM LIGHT
Size (mm)
1 Pc
1Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc
Item Code Name Body
Color Watt Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-FWA-5B Black 5 350 Ø 58 50pcs
SW-FWA-5S Silver 5 350 Ø 58 50pcs
SW-FWA-5WH White 5 350 Ø 58 50pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
14
WALL LIGHT
FLEXI
BAY LIGHTS
15
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Pack Size
SW-GLOB22-0.5 0.5 50 96pcs
SW-GLOB22-03 3 310 100pcs
SW-GLOB22-05 5 520 100pcs
SW-GLOB22-07 7 810 100pcs
SW-GLOB22-09 9 1020 100pcs
SW-GLOB22-12 12 1220 100pcs
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Pack Size
SW-HIGLO-R26 26 2610 12pcs
SW-HIGLO-R36 36 3630 12pcs
SW-HIGLO-R45 45 4580 12pcs
3000K | 6500K
3000K | 6500K
B22 / E27
LED BULB GLO
LED BULB HI GLO
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
- Unique Power Coating ROHS compliance, fire Resistant.
- High grade aluminium frame with water proof gasket.
- Driver with epoxy encasing for long life and weather proofing .
- High Power LED chip with epistar wafer for efficient life.
- Efficient heat sink for continous 12 hour useage.
- Toughened laminated safety glass to reduce scratch and breakage.
Item Code Name Watt Shape Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-FLO-10 10 Vertical Rectangle 1100 135 X 115 20pcs
SW-FLO-20 20 Vertical Rectangle 2200 180 x 140 10pcs
SW-FLO-30 30 Vertical Rectangle 3300 225 x 185 10pcs
SW-FLO-50 50 Vertical Rectangle 5500 286 x 232 5pcs
SW-FLO-70 70 Vertical Rectangle 7700 335 x 285 5pcs
SW-FLO-100 100 Vertical Rectangle 11000 335 x 285 5pcs
SW-FLO-150 150 Vertical Rectangle 15000 420 x 320 4pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-STLS-20 20 2000 280 x 110 10 pcs
SW-STLS-30 30 3000 308 x 123 10 pcs
SW-STLS-20 50 5000 400 x 138 10 pcs
SHINE STREET
LIGHT
FLOOD LIGHTS
17
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-STL-12 12 1200 226 x 85 20pcs
SW-STL-18 18 1980 321 x 105 10pcs
SW-STL-36 36 3960 372 x 143 10pcs
Item Code Name Watt Lumen Size (mm) Pack Size
SW-SKL-24 24 2640 345 x 106 10pcs
SW-SKL-50 50 5500 402 x 146 10pcs
SW-SKL-80 80 8800 432 x 206 5pcs
SW-SKL-100 100 11000 467 x 232 5pcs
SW-SKL-150 150 16500 515 x 260 4pcs
STREET LIGHTS
STREET LIGHTS
18
02

MCBs or miniature circuit breakers are electro mechanical devices which protect an electric circuit from an over-
current. The overcurrent, in an electrical circuit, may result from short circuit, overload or faulty design. Unlike
fuse, MCB doesn’t require any replacement once an overload is detected. Thus making it a better alternative to
fuse.
Besides MCBs, Isolators is a mechanical  switch which isolates a part of circuit from system as and when required
& RCCBs or ELCBs is used to prevent earth leakage and its associated hazards.
Salient features:
• Center Knob Mechanism
• Over Load Protection
• Short Circuit Protection
• Elegant Design
• Energy Saving
• In accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-SPC6-32 6 - 32 A 11pcs.
SW-ARM-SPC40 40 A 11pcs.
SW-ARM-SPC63 63 A 11pcs.
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-SNC6-32 6 - 32 A 6pcs.
SW-ARM-SNC40 40 A 6pcs.
SW-ARM-SNC63 63 A 6 pcs.
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-DPC6-32 6 - 32 A 6pcs.
SW-ARM-DPC40 40 A 6pcs.
SW-ARM-DPC63 63 A 6pcs.
R
E
S
ID

IT
 B
R
E
A
K
E
R
S
SINGLE POLE
SINGLE POLE + N
DOUBLE POLE
23
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-TPC6-32 6 - 32 A 4pcs.
SW-ARM-TPC40 40 A 4pcs.
SW-ARM-TPC63 63 A 4pcs.
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-TNC6-32 6 - 32 A 3pcs.
SW-ARM-TNC40 40 A 3pcs.
SW-ARM-TNC63 63 A 3pcs.
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARM-FPC6-32 6 - 32 A 3pcs.
SW-ARM-FPC40 40 A 3pcs.
SW-ARM-FPC63 63 A 3pcs.
R
E
S
ID

U
IT
 B
R
E
A
K
E
R
S
THREE POLE
THREE POLE + N
FOUR POLE
24
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARR-DP25030 25A - 30mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP25100 25A - 100mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP25300 25A - 300mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP40030 40A - 30mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP40100 40A - 100mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP40300 40A - 300mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP63030 63A - 30mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP63100 63A - 100mA 6pcs.
SW-ARR-DP63300 63A - 300mA 6pcs.
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARI-DPC40 40 A 6pcs.
SW-ARI-DPC63 63 A 6pcs.
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARI-FPC40 40 A 3pcs.
SW-ARI-FPC63 63 A 3pcs.
ARMOR ISOLATOR
ARMOR RCCB
R
E

IT
 B
R
E
A
K
E
R
S
25
DOUBLE POLE
FOUR POLE
DOUBLE POLE
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Rating Amps. Standard Packing
SW-ARR-FP25030 25A - 30mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP25100 25A - 100mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP25300 25A - 300mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP40030 40A - 30mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP40100 40A - 100mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP40300 40A - 300mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP63030 63A - 30mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP63100 63A - 100mA 3pcs.
SW-ARR-FP63300 63A - 300mA 3pcs.
R
E
S
ID

• Reversible door facility imparts flexibility at the installation.
• Ample wiring space for easy installations of MCBs/RCCBs
• Suitable for flush as well as for surface mounting
• Equipped with insulated copper bus bar with high rating.
• Independent packaging for door and box offers added flexibility & convenience during installation
               process.
• Available in variety of ranges and designs.
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
29
SPN SINGLE DOOR
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GSSD-04 4 110 x 187 x 62 40pcs
SW-GSSD-06 6 146 x 187 x 62 30pcs
SW-GSSD-08 8 182 x 187 x 62 24pcs
SW-GSSD-10 10 218 x 187 x 62 24pcs
SW-GSSD-12 12 254 x 187 x 62 24pcs
SW-GSSD-16 16 325 x 187 x 62 16pcs
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GSDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-GSDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-GSDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10pcs
SW-GSDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-GSDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-GSDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6pcs
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GTSD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 10pcs
SW-GTSD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-GTSD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 6pcs
SW-GTSD-12 12 272 x 215 x 85 3pcs
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GTDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4pcs
SW-GTDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SW-GTDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SW-GTDD-12 12 535 x 385 x 101 2pcs
30
TPN SINGLE DOOR
TPN DOUBLE DOOR
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
31
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-LSDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-LSDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-LSDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-LSDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-LSDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-LSDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6pcs
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-LTDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4pcs
SW-LTDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SW-LTDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
TPN DOUBLE DOOR
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
32
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GASDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-GASDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-GASDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10pcs
SW-GASDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-GASDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-GASDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6pcs
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-GATDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4pcs
SW-GATDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SW-GATDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SW-GATDD-12 12 535 x 385 x 101 3pcs
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
TPN DOUBLE DOOR
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
02
Item Code Name Ways Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-SSDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-SSDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12pcs
SW-SSDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10pcs
SW-SSDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-SSDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8pcs
SW-SSDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6pcs
Silver Series
Item Code Name Ways Pack Size
SW-PE-02 1-2 pole 60pcs
SW-PE-04 4 pole 48pcs
33
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
POLE ENCLOSURE
Let Innovation Glorify Happiness Today
02
Item Code Name Ways Pack Size
SW-ACBC-02 AC box 40pcs
Item Code Name Gauze Module Dimension Box (mm) Pack Size
SW-2002 20g 1-2M 3 x 3 200pcs
SW-2003A 20g 3M 4 x 3 160pcs
SW-2004 20g 4M 5 X 3 120pcs
SW-2006 20g 6M 8 x 3 80pcs
SW-20S8 20g 8M Square 5 x 5 60pcs
SW-2012 20g 12M 8 x 6 x 2 60pcs
SW-20H8A 20g 8M Horizontal 9 x 3 80pcs
SW-2018 20g 18M 8 x 9 40pcs
SW-1802 18g 1-2M 3 x 3 200pcs
SW-1803 18g 3M 4 x 3 160pcs
SW-1804 18g 4M 5 x 3 120pcs
SW-1806 18g 6M 8 x 3 80pcs
SW-18S8 18g 8M Square 5 x 5 60pcs
SW-1812 18g 12M 8 x 6 x 2 60pcs
SW-18H8A 18g 8M Horizontal 9 x 3 Ar 80pcs
SW-1818 18g 18M 8 x 9 40pcs
34
AC BOX
MODULAR BOXES